To whoreascever it may concern this is to certify that the following share to 60.5 8.6 \times 5.8 \times 5.										
Folio	Name Of Shareholders	Distinctive No.	Certificate No.	No. Of Shares	Equity Shares FV					
A0002836	Anjum Alma Latifi Azra Mukarji	33718018 TO 33718317	207581 T0 207586	300	10/-					
Name of Share Holders Date: 25/07/2023 ANJUM ALMA LATIF Place: Mumbai AZRA MUKARJI										

PUBLIC NOTICE

INDUSIND BANK LIMITED Regd. Office : 2401, General Thimmayya Road, Cantonment, Pune-411 001. cretarial & Investor Services : 701.5 taire Corr

N	167 Guru Hargovin OTICE FOR LOS	1 0.				
menti have have with I L. B. S	e is hereby given that the ioned securities are stated applied to the Bank for issu a claim(s) in respect of th R & T Agents of Bank viz. S. Marg, Vikhroli (W), Mumt vany will proceed to issue of	to have been los ue of duplicate S e said security(i Link Intime Ind val-400 083 withi	t or misplac hare certifi es) should la Pvt. Ltd. n 7 (Seven	ed and th cate(s). A odge suc C-101, 24) days fro	e register ny person h claim(s 7 Park, 0 m this da	red holders n who has / in writing Compound,
SR. NO.	NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDER	REGISTERED FOLIO NO.	CERTIFICATE NO.	DISTINC	TIVE NOS.	NO. OF SHARES
1	GIRIN MOHAN PYNE SRIMANTA PYNE	00746024	646192	226465669	226469574	3906
				AUTHOR		

LOK ANGAN (PURVAKHAND) CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING SOC. LTD. Regn No. BOM/WT/HSG/TC/5511/OF 1991, Dated- 20/6/1991 a 26//3 Guru Govind Singh Bond, Mulund Colony, Mulund (West), Mumbai-4 CTS No DEEMED CONVEYANCE PUBLIC NOTICE (Application No. 49/2023)

(Application No. 49/2023) Notice is hereby given that the above Society has applied to this office under Section 1 of Maharashtra Ownership Flais (Regulation of the promotion of construction sale, management & Transfer) Act, 1963 for declaration of Unilateral Deemed Conveyance of the following properties. The mark hearing in this matter has been kept before me on 1000 Respondent No. - (1) (a) Hr. Bipin Gulabehand Parekh, (b) Mr. Babubha Thakurial Shah, (c) Mr. Ramets Bhogilal Parekh, Addross -14, Vishal Shopping Center, Sir Mathuradas Vasanij Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai-69, (2) Nirman Engineers, 14, Vishal Shopping Center, Sir Mathuradas Vasanij Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai-69, (3) Shree Batrajeshwar Commercial Co-operative Society LdL; Guru Govind Singh Road, Mulund Colony, Mulund (West), Mumbai-60, 02; (4) Lok Angen (Pashimkhand) Co-operative Housing Society Ltd.; Guru Govind Singh Road, Mulund Colony, Mulund (Vest), Mutha-400 082 and thoods, Nao any objection in this regard and further action will be taken accordingly. ESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY -Binterio Lid Aseq (Panel) Markana (Constantion)

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY :of Lok An

Sr. No. Particulars

2

3

4

5

6

7 8

Building of Lok Angar			Society Ltd. along wit	h land as mention belov			
Survey No.	Hissa No.	Plot No.	C.T.S. No.	Claimed Area			
260/3/1 1474.96 Sq.mtr. Village Nahur							
Place : Konkan B Competent Author Room No. 201, Ke C.B.D. Belapur, Navi Mumbai-400 Date : 24/07/2023	ority & District D onkan Bhavan, 614. Tel.: 022-27574	965 SEAL D	y. Registrar Co.	HIBHATE) nority & District op. Societies (2)			
Email : ddr2coop	mumbai@amail.	com	East Suburb	an. Mumbai			

TIMEX GROUP INDIA LIMITED

(CIN: L33301DL1988PLC033434) Regd. Office: E-10, Lower Ground Floor, Lajpat Nagar-III, New Delhi – 110024 Phone No.: 011-41021297, Website: www.timexindia.com, E-mail : investor.relations@timex.com Notice of the 35th Annual General Meeting

Notice is hereby given that the Thirty-Fifth Annual General Meeting ('AGM') of Timex Group India Limited (the Company') will be held on Wednesday, August 23, 2023 at 4.00 p.m. (IST) through Video Conferencing ('VC'). Uher Audio-Visual Means ('OVAW') to transact the businesses, as set out in the Notice of the AGM which is being circulate

for Timex Group India Limited Sd/ Dhiraj Kumar Magg VP-Legal, HR & Company Secretar Place : Noida Date : 24 July 2023

PUNJAB & SIND BANK (A GOVT. OF INDIA UNDERTAKING) Branch Office Shimla - Ritz Annexi, The Mall Ridge, H.P. - 171001 E-mail: s0171@psb.co.in, Ph.: 0177-2658353

	Online Tenders are invited from Bhusawal Thermal Power Station for the following supply/works.									
Sr. No.	(e-Tender) Rfx No. / Section Name	Tenders Specification	Estimated value tender /EMD (Re							
1	RFX- 3000040557 Coal Handling Plant	Bi-yearly contract for cleaning of wagon tippler area in CHP 500MW at BTPS.	Rs. 3,19,09,737 Rs. 3,22,600/-							
2	RFX- 3000040624 Operation services	Bi-yearly contract of boiler house and its surrounding area cleaning and removing, collecting, lifting & transportation of bottom ash in unit -5 at 2x500MW,BTPS Deepnagar.	Rs. 3,10,65,824 Rs. 3,14,200/-							
3	RFX- 3000040511 Civil	Bi-yearly contract for repair and maintenance of water supply sanitary and other connected civil work at various places in power house 2x210MW,BTPS, Deepnagar.	Rs. 70,35,876/ Rs. 73,900/-							
4	RFX- 3000040551 Coal Handling Plant	Bi-yearly contract for condition monitoring and pulley greasing in zone Aat CHP,2x500MW BTPS, Deepnagar.	Rs. 57,76,167/ Rs. 61,300/-							
5	RFX- 3000040555 Coal Handling Plant	Bi-yearly contract for condition monitoring and pulley greasing in Zone B at CHP,2x500MW BTPS, Deepnagar.	Rs. 50,10,245/ Rs. 53,600/-							
6	RFX- 3000040374 Coal Handling Plant	Providing & fixing of emergency/safety communication two way call points for underground conveyor in CHP.	Rs. 48,85,000/ Rs. 52,400/-							
7	RFX- 3000040579 Fire Fighting	Work of modification of fire protection system at transformer yard of 2x500MW BTPS Deepnagar.	Rs. 43,15,987/ Rs. 46,700/-							
8	RFX- 3000040482 Coal Handling Plant	Design, Engineering, manufacturing, supply, installation and commissioning of complete auto lubrication system for 1500TPH stacker reclaimer in CHP-BTPS.	Rs. 31,00,000/ Rs. 34,500/-							

Chief Engineer (O&M), BTPS, Deepnagar.

mahindra LOGISTICS MAHINDRA LOGISTICS LIMITED

We E-mail: cs

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2023 Rs. in (ron

				NS. IN Crore
		Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended
SNo.	Particulars	30-Jun-23	31-Mar-23	30-Jun-22
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	1,293.22	5,128.29	1,199.90
2	Net Profit /(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	0.57	34.54	18.97
3	Net Profit /(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.57	34.54	18.97
4	Net Profit /(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items but before share of loss of Joint venture/Associate)	(8.30)	27.42	13.64
5	Net Profit /(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items and after share of loss of Joint venture/Associate)	(8.46)	24.63	13.25
	Attributable to Shareholders of the company	(8.55)	26.28	13.52
	Attributable to Non-Controlling Interests	0.09	(1.65)	(0.27)
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]			
	Attributable to Shareholders of the Company	(8.62)	27.75	13.45
	Attributable to Non-Controlling Interests	(0.09)	(1.64)	(0.27)
7	Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs 10/- per share)	72.04	71.98	71.94
8	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year		489.63	
9	Earnings per share (Face value Rs 10/- per share) (not annualised)			
a.	Basic Earnings per share (Rs)	(1.19)	3.65	1.88
b.	Diluted Earnings per share (Rs)	(1.19)	3.64	1.87

Note:

- The Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective Meetings held on 24th July 2023. In compliance with the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Diricoburg Requirements) Regulations 2015 ("SEBI Listing Regulations"), a limited review of the above results has been carried out by the statutory auditors of the Company.
- The Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results have been prepared Indian Accounting Standards, Section 133 of the Companies Act, 201 Regulation 33 of SEBI Listing Regulations, as amended from time to 2
- During the quarter ended 30th June, 2023 the Company has allotted 59, paid-up, on exercise of Restricted Stock Units (RSUs) by eligible empl Employee Restricted Stock Unit Plan 2018.

Standalone Financial Results for the period

	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ende
Particulars	30-Jun-23	31-Mar-23	30-Jun-22
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
Total Income from Operations	1,050.92	4,458.90	1,068.
Profit before tax	31.07	80.44	18,
Profit after tax	22.97	64.53	14.
Total comprehensive income	22.90	65.70	13.

The figures of the quarter ended 31st March, 2023 are the balancing figures be full financial year and published year to-date figures upto the third quarter of

Figures for the corresponding previous periods have been regrouped facilitate comparison.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of the said Financial Rest 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI Lists and Financial Results are available on the Company's website viz. www Stock Exchange websites - BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and Natio (www.rseindia.com).

(Listing Obligations and Disclosure		°	Securities Fremium Account	037.72	637.72	037.72	L.
d review of the above results has been		9	Net Worth	10,964.99	9,557.32	10,503.19	L
		10	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	58,560.15	44,059.05	53,745.39	L
ind published in accordance with the		11	Outstanding redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	L
ead with Rules framed thereunder and ne.		12	Debt Equity Ratio	5.34	4.61	5.12	L
1e. 0,121 equity shares of Rs. 10/- each fully ployees under the Mahindra Logistics			Earnings per share (Face value of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) a. Basic (₹) b. Diluted (₹)	0.69* 0.69*	0.48* 0.48*	1.88 1.88	
		14	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	L
		15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	L
Rs. in crore: Duarter Ended Vear Ended Ouarter Ended		16	Total debts to total assets	0.84	0.82	0.83	L
30-Jun-23 31-Mar-23 30-Jun-22		17	Net Profit Margin percent	26.17%	25.85%	22.20%	L
Unaudited Audited Unaudited 1,050.92 4,458.90 1,068.95		18	Gross NPA (stage 3 asset, gross) ratio	0.23%	0.27%	0.22%	L
31.07 80.44 18.85 22.97 64.53 14.06		19	Net NPA (stage 3 asset, net) ratio	0.08%	0.11%	0.08%	L
22.97 64.55 14.06 22.90 65.70 13.99		20	Provision coverage (on stage 3 asset) ratio	65.93%	58.16%	63.60%	L
between audited figures in respect of the		21	Capital to risk-weighted assets ratio (Regulatory requirement-15%)	22.52%	24.57%	22.97%	L
of the respective financial year.		22	Liquidity Coverage Ratio (Regulatory requirement-60%)	129.37%	103.09%	149.72% ^s	
ed/reclassified wherever necessary to sults for the quarter ended 30th June ting Regulations. The full format of the www.mahindralogistics.com and on the ional Stock Exchange of India Limited	1	*not annualised fas on 31 March 2023. Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2023 which have Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 24 July 2023, subjected to limited reviewb field with the stock exchange under Regulation S2 of 2581 (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Re Regulations?), as amended. The full format of the aforesaid financial results is available on the website of the C https://www.bajahousingfinance.in/ and www.bseindia.com. respectively. 2. Debt Service Coverage Ratio, Interest Service Coverage Ratio, Current ratio, Long term debt to working capital, Bad ratio, Current liability ratio. Debtors tumover, Inventory tumover. Operating margin percent are not relevant to the C					
For Mahindra Logistics Limited Sd/- Rampraveen Swaminathan Managing Director & CEO		Pune		RV	By order of the E For Bajaj Housing	loard of Directors Finance Limited Atul Jain	
DIN: 01300682			BAJAJ		Ma	naging Director	

8

Place : Mumbai Date : 24th July, 2023

(₹ in Crore)

Year Ended 31.03.2023

(Audited) 5,665.23

1.700.06

1,700.06

1,257.80

1,261.95

6,712.16

2.953.31

837.72

Incare Distinctive os. Nos. 1334 28919161 to 28921210 Dev Bajpa Company Secretar महाराष्ट्र शासन उपनिबंधक सहकारी संस्था डी विभाग, मुंबई — १ व्य मजला जी. पी. जो समोर, फोर्ट, मुंबई- ४०० मल्होत्रा हाऊस, ६ वा मजला, जी , ला, जी. पी. ओ. सम् जाहीर नोटीस मन / सेक्रेटरी र को ऑग जी सेंग सो. लि., तळ मजला, २१, मंत्रार्थ - ४००,००४ नंद मार्ग. ऑपे स, मुंबई ...अर्जदान अर्ज दाखल दिनांक जाब देणाऱ्याचा पत्ता सदनिका क्र. ८ / ९, जीवन विहार, वाळकेश्र्वर, ६ मानव मंदिर रोड, मुंबई - ४००००६ . १३.०१.२० आणि श्रीमती दयाबेन जे. कोकानी છ,૪૨,૦૫૬/-03.06.202 \$505, \$5,35, 300 मोरोर संत, मुखर्च - ७०००८ । १६.११.२२१ । जाधारी संदेश अद्रेश संत के सालं रही का कोला तुर्गर का २०५,३२ मजल, पंताय को और सींतिय की सि. तव मलल, २१. मामा परासर सारं, कोरोर इत्रस्त, सुबंद - ००० ०० प्रधान सिन्द अवराधी समुद्री। सारं वस्तुवी न्यावन सिज्याकांकी माना सारय साहने अधिनिया १६० के स्वस १९७३ २४. अनने या कार्यात्माकके अर्व रायल नेनेता जो जा उन्हें या कार्यात्माकवृत्र परीता का दर्श - जाने को सांक्रमा से प्रवासिक नोडीया पालिप्यात आलेले अस्त, जाव देगा सुनालमीतांडी मान्य्र माना देवरिव यहिंते नोडीया पालिप्यात आलेले आस्त, जाव देगा सुनालमीतांडी मान्य्र माना देवरिव यहिंते नोडीया पालिप्यात आलेले अस्त, जाव देगा सुनालमीतांडी मान्य्र माना देवरिव यहिंते नोडीया पालिप्यात आलेले अस्त, जाव ते ना सुनाल के सांक्र सांक्र सांक्र का सुनाल निर्वेष २००८ २०२३ तेने दुयायी २७ वालता आपल स्वल स्वीत मुक्सील आयेले करण्यात ते सूर एकतर्सी निर्वेष फेलता जाईल. सदरसी सुनालमी जतिम युवानाची अलेन या उनाल नोद प्रयाती.

ापण नोंद घ्य (श्री. राजेश लवेकर) ा २७४७९, उपविषेधय सहकारी संस्था, डी विभाग, मुंबई मल्होत्रा हाऊस, ६ वा मजला, जी. पी. ओ. समोर, फोर्ट, मुंबई - ४०० ००१

Total Income from operations

Paid-up equity share capital

Securities Premium Account

Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)

Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)

NOTICE OF LOSS OF SHARES OFHINDUSTAN UNILEVER LIMITED (Formerly Hindustan Lever Limited (HUL)) Regd. Off. Hindustan Unilever Limited, see, B D Savant Marg, Chakala, Andheri (East) Mumbai -given fihat the following share certificates has/have been repo

Notice is hereby given that the following share certificates has/have been reported as lost/								il vali	DEMAND NO	ΓΙCΕ		
misplaced and Company intends to issue duplicate certificates in lieu thereof, in due course								NOTICE UNDER SECTIO	N 13(2) OF SECURITISATI	ON & RE	CONSTR	UCTION OF
Any person who has a valid claim on the said shares should lodge such claim with th Company at its Registered Office within 15 days hereof.									ENFORCEMENT OF SECU			
	refs) of holder(s)			Certifica	nia Divi	tinctive						
	l Jt. holder[s], if any]		(Re.1/- F.V)	Nos.		linctive los.		A notice is hereby given that the following				
Late Mr. Gulab Gianchand HLL0734 2050 5031334 28919161 to								credit facilities obtained by them from the				
	ngiani	131				921210		notice under section 13(2) of Securitisatio were issued to Borrower(s)/Guarantor(s)				
	a: 25/07/2022					Dev Bajpai		returned un-served and in other cases acl				
Plac	e : Mumbai				Compan	y Secretary		notice about the same.	knowledgement has not been received a	s such uley a	re nereby inic	Theu by way of public
							.				Date of	
	~		नहाराष्ट्र शासन	~				Name of the	Description	Date of	Demand	Amount of
उपनिबंधक सहकारी संस्था डी विभाग, मुंबई								Borrower & Guarantor	of Mortgage Property	NPA	Notice	Demand Notice
_	मल्होत्रा हा	ऊस, ६ वा मजला		र, फोर्ट, मुं	बई - ४०० ००:	2		Borrower(s):- (1) M/s Lahori Jewels.	Shop No. 48/1 situated at Ground Floor	31.03.2023	13.07.2023	Rs. 1.06.79.227.65
		3	गहीर नोटीस					Partners - Mr. Aditya Pun S/o Ajeet Kumar	(Just below Mall Road Level) having		with interest	w.e.f. 01.07.2023 with
	.मन् / सेक्रेटरी							Pun & Mr. Ashish Pun S/o Ashwani			monthly rests	
	त्न को- ऑप. हौसिंग							Kumar, Shop No. 48/1, The Mall, Shimla -	constructed upon part of land comprise	d in Khata Ki	natoni No. 14	6/153 Khasra No. 393
	। परमानंद मार्ग, ऑपे	भेरा हाऊस, मुबई	800 00%			अर्जदार		171001 (2) Mr. Aditya Pun S/o Ajeet	measuring 100.46 sg. m. situated at M	lohal Bazar.)	Nard Bara S	himla Urban. Tehsil &
विरु	G.							Kumar Pun, Narinder Cottage, Glenmire				
अ	जाब देणाऱ्याचे			दाखल		पुढील	11	Estate, Long Wood, Near RKMV, General				
क्र.	साय	जाब देणाऱ्याच		नांक	दावा रक्कम	सनावणी		Post Office, Shimla, Urban (T), H.P	Shop of Diwan Chand Atma Ram at Mall I	Road.		
		सदनिका क्र. ८ /	९ जीवन 23 त	2.2020		*	1	171001. (3) Mr. Ashish Pun S/o Ashwani I			Glenmire Est	ate, Long Wood, Near
2	श्रीमती दयार्थन	विहार, वाळकेश्र्व			1340 \$X 048/-	03.06.2023		RKMV, General Post Office Shimla Urbai	n (T), H.P 171001. Permanent Addr	ess:- Mr. Åst	iish Pun S/o	Ashwani Kumar, 124,
Ľ		मंदिर रोड, मुंबई		1.2028		4		Persepolis Apartments, GD Somani Marg.				
								Guarantor(s):- (1) Permanent Address:-				
ज्याउ	अर्थी, वरील अर्जदार संस्थेने श्रीमती दयाबेन कोकानी, युनिट क्र. ३१५, ३ रा मजला, पंचरल को - Near RKMV General Post Office, Shinla Lithan (T) H P - 171001 (2) Permanent Address:- Mr. Kanwal Kishor Pun Sto Aviar Chand											

Treat roway, General rost (mice, Smiral Urban (T), H.P. - 171001, (2) <u>Permanent Address:</u> Mr. Kanwal Kishon Pun, Puns Niwas, Kelesion, Shinal, H.P. - 171001. Mortgagor(5): M-M. Astwani Kumar Slo Jahori Ram, 124, Pr GD Samani Marg, Opp. 6.D. Somani School, 100 Cuffe Parade, Colaba Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400005.

GU Soman Margi, Upp, GU. Somani school, 100 Culme rahabe, Coataa Munnea, Mahrashtta-4000cb. Now by word the policitation by the undersigned in his capacity is the Authorized Ottore of Secured Coatfant (the Bank) as per provision of the Securitisation Act. 2002 call upon you to repay the outstanding liability amount with future interest and expenses (charges as applicable) within a portici of GV days from the date of publication of this notice, failing which the Secured Creditor (the Bank) as per provision of the rights as bodied of days from the date of publication of this notice, failing which the Secured Creditor (the Bank) as set detailed under sub-section [2] of section 13 of the said call you shind into transfer by said, lease or otherwise the said secured assets without obtaining written consent of the Bank. This notice is without physice of the Bank's right to initiate such other actions or legal proceedings as it deems necessary under any other applicable provisions of Law.

em the secured asset. Authorized Officer Place: Shimla Dated: 24.07.2023

30.06.2022

(Reviewed)

1,222.75

427.65

427.65

316.08

316.08

6.712.16

2.007.44

837.72

30.06.2023

(Reviewed)

1,764.62

526.24

526.24

461.80

461.80

6.712.16

3.415.11

837.72

BAJAJ HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

Extract of unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30 June 2023

CIN: U65910PN2008PLC132228 | Registered Office: Bajaj Auto Limited Complex, Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, Pune - 411 035 Corporate Office: Cerebrum IT Park, B2 Building, 5th Floor, Kumar City, Kalyani Nagar, Pune 41104. Tel: 020-71878060 | E-mail: briffinvesto: service@bajafinser.in | Website:https://www.bajajhoousingfinance.in/